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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00

o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50

 
1 b Stampfli Andrin (2007) 19.75

+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Pittet Jérémy (2007) 17.00

o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

2 b Pellet Leon (2007) 17.00
o Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

2 c Chevalley Adrien (2007) 17.00
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

2 d Brodard François (2008) 17.00
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

2 e Wolf Raphael (2007) 17.25
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.75

2 f Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 18.25
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

2 g Torche Louis (2007) 18.25
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75

2 h Sauthier Bastien (2007) 18.25
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

2 i Imboden Lars (2007) 18.25
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

2 j Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50
+ Pittet Jérémy (2007) 10.00

2 k Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.50
+ Chevalley Adrien (2007) 10.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

2 l Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 18.50
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.75

2 m Genoud Robin (2007) 18.75
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.75
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

2 n Suchet Yannick (2007) 19.75
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 10.00
+ Imboden Lars (2007) 9.75

3 Tuscher Esteban (2007) 18.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

3 b Vuichoud Clément (2008) 20.00
+ Pittet Jérémy (2007) 10.00
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

4 a Mendel Nik (2008) 19.75
+ Brodard François (2008) 10.00
+ Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 9.75

4 b Knieling Jonas (2008) 19.75
+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Chevalley Adrien (2007) 10.00

4 c Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 19.75
+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Roos David (2010) 18.25

o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
+ Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.75

 
1 b Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 18.25

o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50
+ Fragnière Elie (2010) 9.75

 
1 c Stritt Beni (2009) 18.25

o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75

1 d Stadelmann David (2009) 18.25
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

1 e Rüegg Basil (2009) 18.25
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50
+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 9.75

1 f Oguey Lucas (2010) 19.75
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.75

2 a Mooser Eothenn (2009) 18.25
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 9.75
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

2 b Monnard Dylan (2009) 18.25
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 9.75

2 c Castella Martin (2009) 19.75
+ Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.75
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00

2 d Piller Jonas (2009) 19.75
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75

3 a Girard Noé (2009) 18.25
o Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50
+ Petter Yanis (2009) 9.75

3 b Bachmann Florin (2009) 18.25
+ Girard Noé (2009) 9.75
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50

3 c Lonfat Aloys (2010) 18.25
o Jaquier Batiste (2009) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75

4 Genoud Kevin (2009) 17.25
o Pellaton Valentino (2009) 8.75
o Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50

4 b Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 18.25
+ Fragnière Elie (2010) 9.75
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

4 c Sciotto Vincent (2009) 18.50
o Hauser Adilien (2009) 8.50
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00

5 a Amarelle Nolan (2009) 17.00
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50

5 b Amstutz Luca (2010) 17.00
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50
o Roos David (2010) 8.50

5 c Amstutz Nico (2009) 17.00
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

5 d Marti Thierry (2009) 20.00
+ Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00
+ Moret Tristan (2009) 10.00

6 Bühler Denis (2009) 17.00
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
o Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50

6 b Jaquier Batiste (2009) 20.00
+ Lonfat Aloys (2010) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 10.00

7 a Delaloye Loïc (2009) 17.00
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50

7 b Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 17.00
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

7 c Fragnière Elie (2010) 17.00
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

7 d Noirjean Lylian (2009) 17.00
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50

7 e Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 17.00
o Jaquier Batiste (2009) 8.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

7 f Husmann Lukas (2010) 20.00
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 10.00
+ Pellaton Valentino (2009) 10.00

8 Petter Yanis (2009) 17.00
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

8 b Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 19.75
+ Noirjean Lylian (2009) 10.00
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75

9 Hauser Adilien (2009) 18.25
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50

9 b Buchs Yanick (2009) 18.50
+ Amarelle Nolan (2009) 10.00
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50

9 c Loperetti Josias (2009) 19.50
+ Amstutz Luca (2010) 9.75
+ Hauser Adilien (2009) 9.75
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10 Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 18.75
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.75
+ Amarelle Nolan (2009) 10.00

10 b Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 19.75
+ Delaloye Loïc (2009) 10.00
+ Stadelmann David (2009) 9.75

11 Marti Theliau (2010) 18.50
+ Roos David (2010) 10.00
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

11 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.00
- Gehrig Ueli (2009) 9.00
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00

12 a Moret Tristan (2009) 18.50
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

12 b Pellaton Valentino (2009) 18.50
+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 10.00
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

12 c Pharisa Samuel (2009) 19.50
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75
+ Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75

13 Gehrig Ueli (2009) 19.00
- Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.00
+ Delaloye Loïc (2009) 10.00

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Grangier Victor (2011) 17.00

o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50
o Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50

 
1 b Jaquier Eloan (2012) 17.00

o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

 
1 c Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 17.00

o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

1 d Wyss Dario (2011) 20.00
+ Grangier Victor (2011) 10.00
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00

2 Loperetti Diego (2012) 17.00
o Ryter Yannis (2011) 8.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

2 b Henchoz Camil (2012) 19.50
+ Egger Basile (2012) 9.75
+ Pharisa Simon (2011) 9.75

3 Castella Jules (2012) 18.75
+ Pahud Svan (2012) 10.00
- Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.75

3 b Emonet Arno (2011) 19.50
+ Amstutz Giulio (2012) 9.75
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 9.75

4 a Barroso Yan (2012) 17.00
o Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50

4 b Bärtschi Johann (2012) 17.00
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
o Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50

4 c Pahud Svan (2012) 17.00
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50

4 d Sautaux Antony (2012) 19.75
+ Rust Elias (2012) 9.75
+ Marti Theau (2012) 10.00

5 a Bucher Kilian (2012) 18.50
+ Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 9.75
- Castella Jules (2012) 8.75

5 b Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 18.50
+ Baillod Ilan (2011) 10.00
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

5 c Rust Elias (2012) 18.50
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50
+ Olloz Bastien (2012) 10.00

5 d Ryter Yannis (2011) 18.50
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 10.00
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

5 e Brügger Matteo (2012) 20.00
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 10.00
+ Koch Julian (2012) 10.00

6 Egger Basile (2012) 18.25
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50
+ Pahud Svan (2012) 9.75

6 b Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 18.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Johann (2012) 10.00

6 c Pharisa Simon (2011) 18.50
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

7 Amstutz Giulio (2012) 18.25
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
+ Barroso Yan (2012) 9.75

7 b Marti Theau (2012) 18.50
+ Bärtschi Johann (2012) 10.00
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50

8 a Olloz Bastien (2012) 18.25
+ Barroso Yan (2012) 9.75
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.50

8 b Oppliger Sam (2011) 18.25
o Pharisa Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Grangier Victor (2011) 9.75

8 c Baillod Ilan (2011) 18.25
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 9.75

8 d Bärtschi David (2011) 18.25
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 9.75

8 e Beck Lenox (2012) 19.75
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 10.00
+ Ryter Yannis (2011) 9.75

9 a Streit Alessio (2011) 18.50
+ Bärtschi David (2011) 10.00
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

9 b Koch Julian (2012) 18.50
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Oppliger Evan (2014) 17.00

o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50
o Conus Mattéo (2014) 8.50

 
1 b Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 19.75

+ Fragnière Martin (2013) 9.75
+ Schmid Mark (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Genoud Ben (2013) 20.00

+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00
+ Gallandat Henri (2013) 10.00

2 a Noirjean Alexy (2014) 17.00
o Mouron Loïc (2014) 8.50
o Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50

2 b Mayor Mathéo (2013) 17.00
o Girard François (2013) 8.50
o Regamey Mathieu (2013) 8.50

2 c Pilloud Alexis (2013) 19.75
+ Jelk Maurice (2013) 9.75
+ Monnard Damien (2013) 10.00

2 d Genoud Raphaël (2013) 20.00
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 10.00
+ Mouron Loïc (2014) 10.00

3 a Regamey Mathieu (2013) 18.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 10.00

3 b Gallandat Henri (2013) 18.50
+ Beck Silas (2013) 10.00
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

4 Hauser Noliam (2013) 17.00
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

4 b Dind Patrick (2014) 18.25
+ Conus Mattéo (2014) 9.75
o Pharisa Augustin (2013) 8.50

4 c Pharisa Augustin (2013) 19.50
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 9.75
+ Dind Patrick (2014) 9.75

5 a Conus Mattéo (2014) 18.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50
+ Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00

5 b Mouron Loïc (2014) 18.50
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 10.00
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50

6 Jelk Maurice (2013) 18.25
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 9.75
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6 b Monnard Damien (2013) 18.50
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

6 c Loperetti Ryan (2013) 18.50
o Monnard Damien (2013) 8.50
+ Noirjean Alexy (2014) 10.00

6 d Tinguely Clément (2013) 20.00
+ Regamey Mathieu (2013) 10.00
+ Girard François (2013) 10.00

7 a Guibert Rémi (2013) 17.25
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50
- Beck Silas (2013) 8.75

7 b Beck Silas (2013) 17.25
o Gallandat Henri (2013) 8.50
- Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.75

7 c Fragnière Martin (2013) 17.50
o Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
- Schmid Mark (2013) 9.00

7 d Girard François (2013) 18.50
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 10.00
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

8 Schmid Mark (2013) 17.50
o Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
- Fragnière Martin (2013) 9.00


